vkosnu 'kqYd tek djus okys vH;fFkZ;ksa dks gh izos'k ijh{kk esa lfEefyr fd;k tk;sxk rFkk buds gh izos'k i= fu/kkZfjr 

osolkbV www.iertentrance.inij fu/kkZfjr le; ij viyksM dj fn;k tk;sxkA 

6 The Application fee for IERT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION-2026 is Rs 1350/- (Rs. One thousand 

three hundred fifty only) for all categories of applicants. The application fee can be deposited 

Online (through UPI/Debit Card/Net Banking) or by depositing cash through prescribed challan in 

any branch in India as mentioned Bank therein. Service charges of the bank as per the guidelines of

[...]

APPLY NOW fyad ij fDyd djus ds ckn] d̀i;k vkuykbu iathdj.k ls lEcfU/kr lHkh tkudkjh Hkjus ls igys fn;s x;s 

funsZ'kksa vkSj vLohd̀fr dks i<+uk vkSj lger gksuk lqfuf'pr djsaA 

17 After ensuring that all the entries have been filled up by the candidate correctly, then the candidate 

must pay the application fee, Rs. 1350/- (Rs. One thousand three hundred fifty only) and bank 

transaction charges by clicking button Click Here to make online payment and then opting any one 

payment mode buttons i.e. clicking any one button showing ONLINE PAYMENT (having the 

options of UPI, DEBIT CARD & NET BANKING) or through CASH if the candidate wants to